FEP-1601 Version: 1
16-Port-Fast Ethernet-PoE-Switch
FEP-1601 is a 16-port 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet Switch with Power over Ethernet (PoE) capability.  With
16 dip switches, each PoE port can be manually set for On-Off control. FEP-1601 supports up to 30W on
each LAN port when the DIP switch is in the ON position . Using a LevelOne PoE repeater, it is possible to
extend the connection a further 100 meters, or even daisy-chain several PoE repeaters together for greater
distances. Dual 10/100Mbps ports can connect with other edge switches or NVR as uplink ports
Key-features

FCC, CE, RoHS
Diagramm
Order Information
FEP-1601: 250W
FEP-1601W120: 120W
FEP-1601W150: 150W
FEP-1601W380: 380W
Package Contents
FEP-1601
Stromkabel
Bedienungsanleitung